


FROM THE BAKER

> x <o

Kindly See Board Display for Daily Selection

SWEET / SAVOURY SCONES 35 RUSTIC BAKED PIES

With Jersey Cream, Cheese & Strawberry Jam Served with a Side Herb Salad
GIANT MUFFINS 25 SAVOURY QUICHE OR TARTS
Served with Butter, Jam & Cheese Served with a Side Herb Salad
HOME-MADE CROISSANTS / GOURMET MINI PIZZAS

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 25

Served with Cheese & Butter

OPEN SANDWICHES cLOSED SANDWICHES
> x <o > x =+

SLOW COOKED BEEF 75 RED ONION, THYME & WALNUT ROLL
With Colby Cheddar, Merlot Onion Wild Boar Salami, Pinotage Pear, Karoo
Marmalade, Rocket & Dijon Dressing Blue Cheese & Caramelized Nut Butter
On Crisp Ciabatta

MINI ARTISAN BAGUETTE
HOT SMOKED TROUT 82 Parma Ham, Cracked Pepper Caciotta,
With Lemon Whipped Yolks, Beetroot, Fresh Basil & Plum Tomatoes
Radish & Pea Shoots
On Multigrain Seed Bread GOURMET BBLT SANDWICH

WITH SOUR DOUGH
ASH ROLLED GOATS CHEESE 80 Superlatif Brie, Cured Bacon, Crisp Lettuce,
With Marinated Tomatoes, Griddled Marinated Tomatoes & Bacon Mayo
Zucchini, Olive & Aubergine Tapenade
On Mediterranean Bread STELLENBRAU BEER BREAD

Cider Roast Ham, Young Boerenkaas,
OAK SMOKED CHICKEN 75 Blackened Apple, Rocket, Gooseberry &
With Karoo Swiss, Tomato & Biltong Chutney Rosemary Butter
On Sweet Potato Bread

CIABATTA ROLL

Spicy BBQ Pulled Pork, Coriander Salad,
Cabbage Slaw & Sesame Mayo

55

45

50

85

82

72

79

79



BUILD A SANDWICH

- x o

Create Your Own Sandwich

CHOICE OF BREADS
Baguette 12| Sour Dough 12| Ciabatta 16| 40% Rye 16| Gluten Free 22 |

CHOICE OF MEATS
Smoked Chicken 29 | Slow Roast Beef 30| Beef Pastrami 35| Cider Roast Ham 40 | Wild Boar Salami 40 |

CHOICE OF CHEESES
Superlatif Brie 30| Colby Cheddar 32| Cumin Boerenkaas 35| Dalewood Boland 40| Huguenot 45 |

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS
Merlot Onion Marmalade 8| Marinated Sun-Dried Tomatoes 8 |
Chunky Olive & Aubergine Tapenade 10 | Spiced Apricot Chutney 10| Tomato & Biltong Chutney 12 |

PICNIC BASKETS PLATTERS TO SHARE
- x e > x <o
LANZERAC BASKET 385 CHEESE PLATTER 175
Selection of Cheeses, Charcuterie, Mini Selection of South Africa’s Best 8 Cheeses
Quiches, Mini Baguette, Spiced Apricot Accompanied by Spiced Apricot Chutney,
Chutney, Chardonnay Onion Marmalade, Preserves, Biscuits & Breads

Goats Cheese & Mediterranean Vegetable
Salad, Vanilla Cheesecake & Gourmet

Cupcakes with Home-made Ice Tea Jars CHARCUTERIE PLATTER 185
Selection of 8 Different Cured, Cooked &
Dried Meats
CREATE YOUR OWN Accompanied by Pickles, Breads, Marinated
Select Your Own Cheeses, Cold Meats, Breads, Tomatoes, Walnut & Watermelon Jam

Pastries & Desserts from our Deli Display &

Combine with a Bottle of Lanzerac Wine,

Juice or Ice Tea PLOUGHMAN’S BOARD 185
Mature Cheddar, Karoo Blue Cheese, Beef
Pastrami, Cider Roast Ham & Wild Boar Salami
Accompanied by Breads, Chardonnay Onion
Marmalade, Tomato Jam & Pickled Beetroot



HOT DRINKS

- x <+

COFFEES

FILTER COFFEE
CAFE AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE MOCHA
CAFE LATTE
MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE
RED CAPPUCCINO

FLAVOURED SYRUPS FOR COFFEES
Belgian Chocolate, French Vanilla,
English Toffee or Italian Hazelnut

TEAS
CEYLON TEA,

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA,

5ROSES ROOIBOS TEA

EARL GREY TEA, DARJEELING TEA,
ROOIBOS ORGANIC, GREEN TEA,

GREEN TEA

WITH LEMONGRASS & LEMON

FLAVOURED TEAS

(Vanilla, Blackcurrant, Lemon,
Ginger & Honey, Peppermint,

Hibiscus & Rosehip)
TWG SPECIALITY TEAS

15
17
23
25
25
21
16
VxS
23

19

22
22

29

LANZERAC WINES

> x Lo

MRS ENGLISH

LE GENERAL

PIONIER PINOTAGE
LANZERAC MCC BRUT
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT

PINOTAGE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ROSE

CHENIN BLANC

Y

120
150
180
65
35
35
40
40
45
25
30

29
28

26
26

29

480
600
720
265
15
125
155
160
170
75
90

coOLD DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS 18 200ml
20 330ml

APPLETISERS & GRAPETISERS 30

HOME-MADE ICE TEAS &

LEMONADES 18

MILKSHAKES 28

FRUIT JUICES 15

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 17 Small
28 Large

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

o> x <+

175ml TUB SINNFUL ICE CREAMS 30
Toffee Fudge, Peppermint, Cookies & Cream,
Black Cherry Yoghurt, Addictions, Vanilla,
Strawberry & Cream, Chocolate

LANZERAC WINE INSPIRED

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS 36
Pinotage, Raspberry & Vanilla,

Sauvignon Blanc & Kiwi Sorbet,

Chardonnay & Butter Pecan

100% FRUIT LOLLIES 20

Mixed Berry, Passion Fruit & Mango,
Pear & Strawberry, Kiwi & Mint

PRE-ORDERING FOR TAKE AWAY

Planning a social get-together or birthday. party?
Why not place your order through the Lanzerac Deli.
Cakes, quiches and pies are able to be pre-ordered for
take away.

100% GLUTEN FREE

The Lanzerac Deli supports healthy living and all bread
options are able to be substituted for our home-made
100% gluten free bread. R10 supplement applies.

SHARE WITH US
www.lanzerac.co.za
© Lanzerac Wine.Estate
© Lanzerac Wine Estate
@ Lanzerac Wine Estate



