

FROM THE BAKER

+>- x -<+

Kindly See Board Display for Daily Selection

SWEET / SAVOURY SCONES With Jersey Cream, Cheese & Strawberry Jam	35	RUSTIC BAKED PIES Served with a Side Herb Salad	55
GIANT MUFFINS Served with Butter, Jam & Cheese	25	SAVOURY QUICHE OR TARTS Served with a Side Herb Salad	45
HOME-MADE CROISSANTS / PAIN AU CHOCOLAT Served with Cheese & Butter	25	GOURMET MINI PIZZAS	50

OPEN SANDWICHES

CLOSED SANDWICHES

+>- x -<-		+>- x -<<	
SLOW COOKED BEEF With Colby Cheddar, Merlot Onion Marmalade, Rocket & Dijon Dressing On Crisp Ciabatta	75	RED ONION, THYME & WALNUT ROLL Wild Boar Salami, Pinotage Pear, Karoo Blue Cheese & Caramelized Nut Butter	85
HOT SMOKED TROUT With Lemon Whipped Yolks, Beetroot, Radish & Pea Shoots	82	MINI ARTISAN BAGUETTE Parma Ham, Cracked Pepper Caciotta, Fresh Basil & Plum Tomatoes	82
On Multigrain Seed Bread	00	GOURMET BBLT SANDWICH WITH SOUR DOUGH	72
ASH ROLLED GOATS CHEESE With Marinated Tomatoes, Griddled Zucchini, Olive & Aubergine Tapenade	80	Superlatif Brie, Cured Bacon, Crisp Lettuce, Marinated Tomatoes & Bacon Mayo	
On Mediterranean Bread		STELLENBRAU BEER BREAD Cider Roast Ham, Young Boerenkaas,	79
OAK SMOKED CHICKEN With Karoo Swiss, Tomato & Biltong Chutney On Sweet Potato Bread	75	Blackened Apple, Rocket, Gooseberry & Rosemary Butter	
		CIABATTA ROLL Spicy BBQ Pulled Pork, Coriander Salad, Cabbage Slaw & Sesame Mayo	79

BUILD A SANDWICH

Create Your Own Sandwich

\sim 1		\sim	IC		\sim	_				٨		-
()	н	()	11	-	()	⊢	ĸ	v	⊢.	/\	ı١	•

Baguette 12 | Sour Dough 12 | Ciabatta 16 | 40% Rye 16 | Gluten Free 22 |

CHOICE OF MEATS

Smoked Chicken 29 | Slow Roast Beef 30 | Beef Pastrami 35 | Cider Roast Ham 40 | Wild Boar Salami 40 |

CHOICE OF CHEESES

Superlatif Brie 30 | Colby Cheddar 32 | Cumin Boerenkaas 35 | Dalewood Boland 40 | Huguenot 45 |

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

Merlot Onion Marmalade 8 | Marinated Sun-Dried Tomatoes 8 | Chunky Olive & Aubergine Tapenade 10 | Spiced Apricot Chutney 10 | Tomato & Biltong Chutney 12 |

385

PICNIC BASKETS

PLATTERS TO SHARE

175

185

185

LANZERAC BASKET

Selection of Cheeses, Charcuterie, Mini Quiches, Mini Baguette, Spiced Apricot Chutney, Chardonnay Onion Marmalade, Goats Cheese & Mediterranean Vegetable Salad, Vanilla Cheesecake & Gourmet Cupcakes with Home-made Ice Tea Jars

CREATE YOUR OWN

Select Your Own Cheeses, Cold Meats, Breads, Pastries & Desserts from our Deli Display & Combine with a Bottle of Lanzerac Wine, Juice or Ice Tea

CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of South Africa's Best 8 Cheeses Accompanied by Spiced Apricot Chutney, Preserves, Biscuits & Breads

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Selection of 8 Different Cured, Cooked &
Dried Meats

Accompanied by Pickles, Breads, Marinated
Tomatoes, Walnut & Watermelon Jam

PLOUGHMAN'S BOARD

Mature Cheddar, Karoo Blue Cheese, Beef Pastrami, Cider Roast Ham & Wild Boar Salami **Accompanied by Breads, Chardonnay Onion Marmalade, Tomato Jam & Pickled Beetroot**

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

COFFEES		
FILTER COFFEE	15	
CAFÉ AMERICANO	17	23
CAPPUCCINO	23	29
CAFÉ MOCHA	25	28
CAFÉ LATTE	25	
MACCHIATO	21	26
ESPRESSO	16	26
HOT CHOCOLATE	23	
RED CAPPUCCINO	23	29
FLAVOURED SYRUPS FOR COFFEES	4	
Belgian Chocolate, French Vanilla,		
English Toffee or Italian Hazelnut		
TEAS		
CEYLON TEA,		
ENGLISH PREAKERST TEA		

SOFT DRINKS	18 20	200ml 330ml
APPLETISERS & GRAPETISERS	30	333
HOME-MADE ICE TEAS &		
LEMONADES	18	
MILKSHAKES	28°	
FRUIT JUICES	15	
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	17	Small
	28	Large

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

English Toffee or Italian Hazelnut	
TEAS	
CEYLON TEA,	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA,	
5 ROSES ROOIBOS TEA	19
EARL GREY TEA, DARJEELING TEA,	
ROOIBOS ORGANIC, GREEN TEA,	
GREEN TEA	
WITH LEMONGRASS & LEMON	22
FLAVOURED TEAS	22
(Vanilla, Blackcurrant, Lemon,	
Ginger & Honey, Peppermint,	
Hibiscus & Rosehip)	
TWG SPECIALITY TEAS	29

175ml TUB SINNFUL ICE CREAMS	30
Toffee Fudge, Peppermint, Cookies & Cream,	
Black Cherry Yoghurt, Addictions, Vanilla,	
Strawberry & Cream, Chocolate	
LANZERAC WINE INSPIRED	
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS	36
Pinotage, Raspberry & Vanilla,	
Sauvignon Blanc & Kiwi Sorbet,	
Chardonnav & Butter Pecan	

100% FRUIT LOLLIES	20
Mixed Berry, Passion Fruit & Mango,	
Pear & Strawberry, Kiwi & Mint	

LANZERAC WINES

PRE-ORDERING FOR TAKE AWAY

Planning	a	social	get-toge	ether	or t	oirthday.	party?
Why not	pla	ce you	r order tl	hroug	h the	. Lanzero	ıc Deli.
Cakes, qu	ich	es and	pies are	able 1	to be	pre-orde	ered for
take away	<i>/</i> .						

	~		
		7,	
MRS ENGLISH		120	480
LE GÉNÉRAL		150	600
PIONIER PINOTAGE		180°	720
LANZERAC MCC BRUT		65	265
SAUVIGNON BLANC		35	115
CHARDONNAY		35 -	125
MERLOT		40	155
PINOTAGE		40	160°
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		45 ,	170
ROSÉ		25	75
CHENIN BLANC		30	90 -

100% GLUTEN FREE

The Lanzerac Deli supports healthy living and all bread options are able to be substituted for our home-made 100% gluten free bread. R10 supplement applies.

SHARE WITH US

www.lanzerac.co.za

- Lanzerac Wine EstateLanzerac Wine Estate
- f Lanzerac Wine Estate